Date

Sat 09/28/24
Sat 09/28/24

Mon 09/30/24
Mon 09/30/24

Wed 10/02/24

Sat 10/05/24
Sat 10/05/24

Wed 10/09/24

Sat 10/12/24
Sat 10/12/24

Mon 10/14/24
Mon 10/14/24

Wed 10/16/24

Sat 10/19/24
Sat 10/19/24

Mon 10/21/24
Mon 10/21/24

Wed 10/23/24

Mon 10/28/24
Mon 10/28/24

Western Harnett & Lillington Recreation

Time
3:00 pm
4:30 pm

6:00 pm
7:30 pm

6:00 pm

3:00 pm
4:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:30 pm

6:00 pm

9:00 am
10:30 am

6:00 pm
7:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:30 pm

2024 10U Girls Fall Softball Schedule

. .

WH Dodgers
WH Red Sox

WH Red Sox
Lillington

WH Braves

Lillington
WH Braves

WH Dodgers

WH Braves
WH Mets

Lillington
WH Red Sox

WH Mets

WH Dodgers
WH Mets

WH Dodgers
WH Mets

WH Red Sox

WH Braves
Lillington

at
at

at
at

at

at
at

at

at
at

at
at

at

at
at

at
at

at

at
at

Home

WH Mets
WH Braves

WH Mets
WH Dodgers

Lillington

WH Red Sox
WH Mets

Lillington

WH Red Sox
WH Dodgers

WH Braves
WH Dodgers

Lillington

WH Braves
WH Red Sox

WH Red Sox
WH Braves

Lillington

WH Dodgers
WH Mets

Location
WH Field 1
WH Field 1

WH Field 1
WH Field 1

Lillington Middle Field

WH Field 1
WH Field 1

Lillington Middle Field

WH Field 1
WH Field 2

WH Field 1
WH Field 1

Lillington Middle Field

WH Field 1
WH Field 1

WH Field 1
WH Field 1

Lillington Middle Field

WH Field 1
WH Field 1

IN CASE OF INCLEMENT WEATHER, CALL HOME SITE: Lillington: 910-893-0338; Western Harnett:
919-499-9948.

September 07, 2024

Page 1 of 1



