Western Harnett & Lillington Recreation

2024 10U Girls Fall Softball Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Visitor		<u>Home</u>	Location
Sat 09/28/24	3:00 pm	WH Dodgers	at	WH Mets	WH Field 1
Sat 09/28/24	4:30 pm	WH Red Sox	at	WH Braves	WH Field 1
Mon 09/30/24	6:00 pm	WH Red Sox	at	WH Mets	WH Field 1
Mon 09/30/24	7:30 pm	Lillington	at	WH Dodgers	WH Field 1
Wed 10/02/24	6:00 pm	WH Braves	at	Lillington	Lillington Middle Field
Sat 10/05/24	3:00 pm	Lillington	at	WH Red Sox	WH Field 1
Sat 10/05/24	4:30 pm	WH Braves	at	WH Mets	WH Field 1
Wed 10/09/24	6:00 pm	WH Dodgers	at	Lillington	Lillington Middle Field
Sat 10/12/24	6:00 pm	WH Braves	at	WH Red Sox	WH Field 1
Sat 10/12/24	6:00 pm	WH Mets	at	WH Dodgers	WH Field 2
Mon 10/14/24	6:00 pm	Lillington	at	WH Braves	WH Field 1
Mon 10/14/24	7:30 pm	WH Red Sox	at	WH Dodgers	WH Field 1
Wed 10/16/24	6:00 pm	WH Mets	at	Lillington	Lillington Middle Field
Sat 10/19/24	9:00 am	WH Dodgers	at	WH Braves	WH Field 1
Sat 10/19/24	10:30 am	WH Mets	at	WH Red Sox	WH Field 1
Mon 10/21/24	6:00 pm	WH Dodgers	at	WH Red Sox	WH Field 1
Mon 10/21/24	7:30 pm	WH Mets	at	WH Braves	WH Field 1
Wed 10/23/24	6:00 pm	WH Red Sox	at	Lillington	Lillington Middle Field
Mon 10/28/24	6:00 pm	WH Braves	at	WH Dodgers	WH Field 1
Mon 10/28/24	7:30 pm	Lillington	at	WH Mets	WH Field 1

IN CASE OF INCLEMENT WEATHER, CALL HOME SITE: Lillington: 910-893-0338; Western Harnett: 919-499-9948.

September 07, 2024 Page 1 of 1